
Date

Kitchen

Bar Duty
Ringmaster

19/12/2024

Closed

6pm - Dave R 8pm - Josh B
Nelly/Bella/Tracey

Time Contact Number

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

6:30 pm

6:30 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

8:30 pm

8:30 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

Louis Kotze *
Sean Duthie *
Nick Strange *
Nelly Duthie *
Haylee Robbins *
Kerrie Van Heerden *
Bismark Basson *
Michaela Lambert *
Willem Basson *
Karl Addy
Eric Timmins
Tania Alexander
Kristelle Basson *
Debbie Timmins *
Teila Zandberg *
Fabian de Jager *
Stephen Louw *
Carter Lusty *
Jordan Stewart
Greg Williams
Paul Jenkins *
Justin Robbins *
Rhonda Evaroa
Rob Livingstone
Kees Van Lieshout
Joshua Brash
Kylie Cooper *
Anish Verma
Julian vd Walt
Cam Bishop *
Carl Zandberg *
Josh Grayling
James Green
Melvyn Bremer *
Nick Epsom *
Aidan Jones
Nick Anderson *
Jareth Mohammed
Bella Perham
Charle Kounoudis *
Dave Rapson
Brent Carly
Rajeev Verma
Craig Higgins *
Gavin Roden
Luther Terblanche *
David French
Geoff Walker *
Bradley West *
Irene van Wijk
Grant Shuker
Brent Stevens
John Blakeley
Callum Beals
Alan Clarke
Tracey Murray *
Chris Hutchings
Phoebe Christophers

021 975 235
027 361 3134
027 482 1324
021 267 2265
021 641 856
021 057 6329
021 083 56731
021 0884 2283
021 944 103
021 116 5422 
0274 831 388
027 458 1459
021 0865 8022
027 527 3137
021 066 7917
020 4073 6964
022 014 1183
027 430 8544
021 039 3927
027 336 6602
021 654 557
021 812 765
027 284 8559
021 909 235
027 300 2474
027 236 0116
021 224 8179
027 499 4126
021 043 7125
027 1800 4857
021 190 0323
021 100 7276
021 963 149
021 224 8179
021 666 248
027 286 1691
022 033 9800
027 291 1836
021 077 0925
021 029 66147
027 649 7343
021 325 449
021 024 86011
021 471 561
021 111 4233
021 085 08620
027 437 5315
022 151 3768
021 297 1301
027 656 6825
021 375 959
027 406 2446
021 183 7782
027 643 8642
0272 548 315
021 707 333
022 091 7321
021 243 9220


